
TSPST450 – OSCILLATING EDGE SPINDLE SANDER 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 



TSPST450 – OSCILLATING EDGE SPINDLE SANDER 

 

 
 
 
 
 

No.  Description  
1 KNOB  
2 BEARNG 
3 LARGE DRUM WHEEL  
4 WASHER 13MM 
5 LOCK NUT M5 
6 WASHER 5MM 
7 EXTENSION SPRING  
8 BELT TENSION ARM  
9 KNOB  
10 RUBBER WASHER 6MM 
11 WASHER 
12 SPRING  
13 SPRING WASHER 12MM 
14 WASHER  
15 BEARING  
16 SMALL DRUM WHEEL 
17 DRUM AXLE  
18 DRUM CARRIAGE  
19 DRUM WHEEL HOUSING  
20 SCREW M4X16 
21 WASHER 5MM 
22 BELT HOUSING COVER  
23 HEX SCREW M5X36 
24 HEX SCREW M5X20 
25 SANDING BELT 4X24” 
26 WING BOLT  
27 SPRING WASHER 6MM 
28 WASHER 6MM 
29 BACK STOP  
30 FIXED TABLE  
31 SCREW M6X25 
33 HEX SCREW M6X25 
  
 
  



TSPST450 – OSCILLATING EDGE SPINDLE SANDER 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
34 DRUM HOUSING SUPPORT  
35 SQUARE NUT M6 
36 DUST PORT GASKET 
37 DUST PORT 1-1/2” 
38 WASHER 5MM 
39 SPRING WASHER 5MM 
40 SCREW M5X12  
41 TILTING TABLE 
42 TABLE TILT PIN  
43 LEFT BRACKET  
44 HEX SCREW M5X12 
45 RIGHT BRACKET  
46 TAP SCREW ST4.2X13 
47 BEARING COVER  
48 BEARING  
49 FELT RING  
50 RUBBER GASKET  
51 SPRING WASHER  
52 BEARING SLEEVE 
53 LOWER BEARING SUPPORT  
54 TAP SCREW ST4.2X23 
55 WHEEL SUPPORT  
56 RUBBER PIN 
57 PCB 
58 DRUM WHEEL  
59 ARMATURE  
60 BEARING  
61 SHROUD  
62 FIELD ASSE 
63 MAGNETIC SHOE1 
64 MAGNETIC SHOE2 
65 SCREW M4X6 
66 ROTOR BASE  
67 BRUSH HOLDER BOARD  
68 BRUSH HOLDER  



TSPST450 – OSCILLATING EDGE SPINDLE SANDER 

 

 
 
 
 
 

69 CARBON BRUSH 
70 BRUSH SPRING 
71 BRUSH SPRING  
72 WASHER 4MM 
73 WASHER 4MM 
74 SCREW ST4.2X110 
75 RUBBER WASHER  
76 BEARING COVER  
77 SCREW ST4.2X16 
78 BEARING SLEEVE LARGE  
79 COMPRESSION SPRING  
80 SPINDLE  
81 KEY 5X19 
82 FLAT WASHER 17MM 
83 WASHER  
84 PULLEY PLATE  
85 PULLEY LOWER  
86 BELT 2 
87 BELT 1 
88 PULLEY UPPER 
89 BEARING SLEEVE SMALL 
90 NUT M5  
91 ON/OFF SWITCH  
92 SCREW M5X18 
93 WRENCH 
95 THROAT PLATE SET  
97 STAR KNOB  
98 NUT M8 
99 WASHER  
100 SPRING WASHER 
101 SCREW M8X28 
104 SPINDLE WASHER SET 
105 RUBBER FOOT 

 
 



TSPST450 – OSCILLATING EDGE SPINDLE SANDER 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

114 ANGLE PLATE 
115 BASE 
116 TABLE INSERT 
117 SOCKET 
119 CABLE 
120 WIRE CLAMP 
121 CODE CLAMP 
124 BOTTOM GUARD 
  
  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


